EXHIBIT 11
Interference Analysis
W15CM
Facility ID No. 6029

This Technical Exhibit is attached to FCC Form 346 in support of the Applicant’s
request for a Digital Flashcut. The proposed modified operational parameters for
WI15CM are as follows:

Channel 15
Out-of-channel Emission Mask: STINGENT
Antenna radiation center height above ground level: 121 meters
Antenna Rotation: 290 degrees
Maximum effective radiated power: 5 KW
Antenna type and model #: SCA 4DR-16S
Transmitter Site 27-59-36 N
82-24-46 W
Antenna Structure Registration 1030332

A study has been conducted using the provisions of sections 74.703 74.705, 74.706,
74.707, 74.708 and 74.709. This study indicates that the proposal will not create
prohibited interference with other existing NTSC full power, DTV, LPTV, or Land
Mobile facilities. This proposed facility complies with all interference protection
requirements.



WPDS-LP
W16AJ
WVCI-LP
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WTPH-LP
WTMO-LP
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WRDQ-DT
NEW
WMVJ-LP
WMMF-LP
W17CK
WKCF*
WKCF
WGCU
WGCT-LP
WDPX-LP
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0 City

LARGO, ETC.
MELBOURNE, ETC.
ORLANDO
VENICE

FORT MYERS
KISSIMMEE
JACKSONVILLE
MELBOURNE, ETC.
FORT MYERS
GAINESVILLE
REDDICK
TEQUESTA
TEQUESTA
TEQUESTA
ORLANDO
SEBRING
ORLANDO
PERRY
MELBOURNE
VERO BEACH
PORT CHARLOTTE
CLERMONT
CLERMONT
FORT MYERS
YANKEETOWN
FORT MYERS
FORT MYERS
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
FORT MYERS
FORT MYERS
WILLISTON
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
ORLANDO
OCALA
SEBRING
FORT MYERS
FORT MYERS
TAMPA

PORT RICHEY, ET(
KISSIMMEE
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
LARGO, ETC.
TAMPA
TAMPA
TAMPA
LAKELAND
GAINESVILLE
MIAMI

FacID Ch# Dist ARN

52648 14
71529 16 -
3601 16 +
59631 14 Z
47484 14 +
61702 15 -
40480 15 -
71529 16 -
55090 22 -
131202 22 +
128136 22 -
51988 16
51988 16
51988 16
41225 22
10204 17 Z
55454 14
168871 15T
71238 29 Z
36239 19 +
67946 17 +
53465 17
53465 18 -
62388 30 Z
125814 17 -
36967 18 +
36967 18 +
16993 16
16993 16
55090 22 -
55090 22 -
129169 18 Z
131177 23 +
168484 14T
125853 29 Z
10549 29 -
74118 29
74113 23 +
71085 15
71085 15
64588 29
26944 18 +
61702 15T
168484 15T
168484 15T
52648 14
54948 18 Z
9027 30 -
69338 16 Z
53819 19
12734029 2
97326 14 Z

38.4 BMPDTL20090511AZB
176 BSTA20081020A0D
117.8 BLTTL20030522AGC
95.7 BDISTT20051221A0V
153.8 BLTTL20060607ABR
97.1 BLTTA20050930BNB
267.1 BLTTL20070322ACS
176 BLTT19870727IF
174.5 BLTTL20001219ABJ
165.4 BMPTTL20050804ACI
151.9 BNPTTL20000831ASD
221.3 BMDSTA20050311AEZ
221.3 BPCDT19991101AEG
221.3 BDSTA20020415ABF
146.5 DTV ALLOTMENT
112.7 BLTTA20041217AAA
147.6 BLCDT20060601AWH
264.2 BDCCDTL20061012AAW
168.5 BLTTL20010711ACI
203.4 BLTTL20070912ABV
117.7 BLTT20010427AAS
146.3 DTV ALLOTMENT
145.9 BLCT20020327ABF
145.9 BLET19830630KG
117.4 BLTTL20070123AAA
151.2 BPTTL20030305AAR
174.5 BLTTL20030415AAI
171.5 BDSTA20050803ADT
171.5 BLCDT20071119AJB
147.4 BSTA20060915A0L
147.5 BPTTL20041118AEE
171.5 BDISTTL20071205ABG
165.4 BNPTTL20000830BSD
182.5 BDCCDTL20061017ABD
158.9 BLTTL20050907ABX
118 BLTTL20001020AAD
143.6 BLTT19820713IG
115.8 BLTT20050203AAZ
145.1 BDSTA20021021ADD
145.1 BLCDT20030620AAA
22.4 DTV ALLOTMENT
45.8 BLTT20050110AAX
97.1 BDFCDTA20080804ABP
182.5 BDISDTL20070329ACI
182.5 BMPDTL20081110AAl
38.4 BLDTL20090511AZC
6.9 BLTTA20040303ABP
24.5 BLTTL20041210ABC
21.8 BLET19810123KG
48.8 DTV ALLOTMENT
182.6 BPRM20000717ACS
330.5

Class

LP DTV
LP NTSC
LP NTSC
LP NTSC
LP NTSC
ANTSC
LP NTSC
LP NTSC
LP NTSC
LP NTSC
LP NTSC
DTV STA
DTV
DTV STA
NTSC
ANTSC
DTV

LP DTV
ANTSC
LP NTSC
LP NTSC
NTSC
NTSC
NTSC

LP NTSC
LP NTSC
LP NTSC
DTV STA
DTV

LP NTSC
LP NTSC
LP NTSC
LP NTSC
LP DTV
LP NTSC
ANTSC
LP NTSC
LP NTSC
DTV STA
DTV
NTSC

LP NTSC
ADTV
LP DTV
LP DTV
LP DTV
ANTSC
LP NTSC
NTSC
NTSC

Type

CP MOD
APP
LiCc
cpP
LiC
LiC
LiCc
Lic
Lic
CP MOD
cpP
LiCc
cP
Lic
LiC
LiC
LiCc
cpP
LiC
LiC
LiC
Lic
LiCc
LiC
LiCc
cP
LiCc
LiCc
Lic
APP
cpP
cpP
cP
cpP
Lic
LiC
Lic
Lic
Lic
LiC
LiCc
LiCc
cpP
cpP
CP MOD
LiCc
LiCc
Lic
Lic
LiC

NEW NTS(LIC
LM T-BAND

ERP

3.448 DIM
11Ccm
9.2CmM
50 C/M
127 C/Im
50 C/M
150 C/m

22.1 CIM
15 D/IM
87 DIM
6.8 D/M

1000 D/M

1000 D/M
670 D/IM

67.5 D/IM

27.5 DIM

182 D/IM
15 D/IM
50 D/M

14.8 DIM
10 D/IM

240.6 DM

5000 D/M

1320 D/M
87 DIM
50 D/M
50 D/M

343.6 D/M

343.6 D/M

20.4 DIM
75 DIM
70 DIM
1.5 DM
15 D/IM
15 D/IM

5D/M

15.9 D/M
11 D/IM

500 D/M

1000 D/M

101 D/IM

2 DIM
15 D/IM
15 D/IM
15 D/IM

3.448 DIM
150 D/IM

68.9 D/M

1620 D/M

145.7 DIM

3600 D/M

0D

Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clear

256.8
87.85
55.32
178.93
156.18
65.09
17.64
87.85
161.41
354.08
4.16
115.52
115.52
115.52
62.06
119.3
64.01
334.49
84.15
101.91
163.11
63.18
62.83
153.73
346.79
156.86
161.4
0.41
0.41
155.5
155.48
0.41
354.08
355.11
355.23
58.76
8.7
120.97
153.63
153.7
138.76
322.48
65.09
355.11
355.11
256.8
221.46
142.33
137.75
110.71
355.12
137.71

110
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
106
106
106
110
110
110
106
106
110
197
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
110
110
106
106
106
106
110
106
106
106
106
197
197
106
106
197
197
197
110
106
106
106
106
106
176

-71.6
164.4
109.3
82.4
131
78.5
208.6
163.4
68.5
59.4
45.9
111.3
111.3
111.3
40.5
6.7
37.6
67.2
62.5
97.4
117
40.3
39.9
39.9
11.4
45.2
68.5
61.5
61.5
41.4
41.5
65.5
59.4
725
52.9
12
37.6
9.8
-51.9
-51.9
-83.6
-60.2
-99.9
-14.5
-14.5
-71.6
-99.1
-81.5
-84.2
-57.2
76.6

-12
0

0

0

0
34
34
0
-43
-43
-43
-12
-12
-12
-43
-28
-12
15
-33
-25
-28
-28
-34
-31
-28
-34
-34
-12
-12
-43
-43
-34
-43
-12
-33
-33
-33
-43
15
15
-33
-34
15
15
15
-12
-34
-31
0
-25
-33
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-

4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Sep Ty Status Bearing Prot Clearance D/U Rx Gain Rx F/B Adj

10 A-1
6 A+l
6 A+l
6 A-1
6 A-1
6 Co
6 Co
6 A+l
6 T+7
6 T+7
6 T+7

10 A+1

10 A+1

10 A+1
6 T+7
6 T+2

10 A-1

10 Co

Matrix Svc Conto Svc dBuInt Contouint dBu

LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR

6 T+14 LR

6 T+4
6 T+2
6 T+2
6 T+3

LR
LR
LR
LR

6 T+15LR

6 T+2
6 T+3
6 T+3
10 A+1
10 A+1
6 T+7
6 T+7
6 T+3
6 T+8
10 A-1

LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR

6 T+14 LR
6 T+14 LR
6 T+14 LR

6 T+8
10 Co
10 Co

LR
LR
LR

6 T+14 LR

6 T+3
10 Co
10 Co
10 Co
10 A-1

6 T+3

LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR

6 T+15LR

6 A+l
6 T+4

LR
LR

6 T+14LR

A-l

LR

F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)

51-
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 -
74 -
74 -
41 -
41 -
41 -
64 -
74 -
41 -
51-
74 -
74 -
74 -
64 -
64 -
64 -
74 -
74 -
74 -
41 -
41 -
74 -
74 -
74 -
74 -
51-
74 -
74 -
74 -
74 -
41 -
41 -
64 -
74 -
51-
51-
51-
51-
74 -
74 -
64 -
64 -
64 -

64
64
64
64
40
40
64

N/C

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

N/C

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

767136
127530
621575
169067
367353
183367
945261
163794
183433
55051
4653
2631684
2772405
2526827
1947243
56172
2856994
38230
258710
53418
104307
2281952
2861072
901589
65729
320947
435789
794760
795523
183290
432479
220516
2852
308177
1791
217374
131314
53050
1554310
1632001
2941952
117374
337764
302981
329742
767136
1336222
1121637
3219312
1474399
479154
N/C

Old Pop% New Pop% Total Pop Old Pop

767136
127530
621575
169067
367353
183367
945261
163794
183433
55051
4653
2631684
2772405
2526827
1947243
56172
2856994
38230
258710
53418
104307
2281952
2861072
901589
65729
320947
435789
794760
795523
183290
432479
220516
2852
308177
1791
217374
131314
53050
1554310
1632001
2941952
117374
337764
302981
329742
767136
1336222
1121637
3219312
1474399
479154
N/C

New Pop

767136
127530
621575
169067
367353
183367
945261
163794
183433
55051
4653
2631684
2772405
2526827
1947243
56172
2856994
38230
258710
53418
104307
2281952
2861072
901589
65729
320947
435789
794760
795523
183290
432479
220516
2852
308177
1791
217374
131314
53050
1554310
1632001
2941952
117374
337764
302981
329742
767136
1336222
1121637
3219312
1474399
479154
N/C
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